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Promise Zone Contacts 

  

National Office 

• Hiwot Gebremariam, Desk Officer, Hiwot.Gebremariam@wdc.usda.gov 
• Farah Ahmad, Desk Officer, Farah.Ahmad@wdc.usda.gov 
• Chris Proctor, Desk Officer, Christopher.Proctor@wdc.usda.gov 
• Cristina Bernardo, Interim Desk Officer, Cristina.Bernardo@wdc.usda.gov 

Community Economic Development Staff 

• Angela Callie, Northeast Regional CED Coordinator, Angela.Callie@wdc.usda.gov 
• Gregory Dale, South Regional CED Coordinator, Gregory.Dale@wdc.usda.gov 
• Christine Sorensen, Midwest Regional CED Coordinator, Christine.Sorensen@wdc.usda.gov 
• Tim O’Connell, West Regional CED Coordinator, Tim.Oconnell@wdc.usda.gov 

Promise Zone Liaisons 

• Alana Cannon, SD Promise Zone Community Liaison, Alana.Cannon@sd.usda.gov 
• John Redman, OK Promise Zone Community Liaison, John.Redman@ok.usda.gov 
• Timothy McNeilly, KY Promise Zone Community Liaison, timothy.mcneilly@ky.usda.gov 
• Wieslawa Gartman, SC Promise Zone Community Liaison, Wieslawa.Gartman@sc.usda.gov\ 

Promise Zone Lead Organizations 

• Southern Carolina Alliance, Lead Organization, sca@SouthernCarolina.org 
• Thundery Valley Community Development Corporation, Lead Organization, 

Nick@thundervalley.org 
• Kentucky Highlands Investment Corporation, Lead Organization, khicnet@khic.org 
• Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma, Lead Organization, ssmallwood@choctawnation.com 

Promise Zone Websites and Email 

• USDA Rural and Tribal Promise Zone Website: http://www.usda.gov/promisezones/  

• USDA Rural and Tribal Promise Zone Email: Promise.zones@osec.usda.gov 

• HUD Urban Promise Zone Website: https://www.hudexchange.info/programs/promise-zones/ 

• HUD Urban Promise Zone Email: promisezone@hud.gov 
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